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Short User Manual

PHILIDS

Before using your product, read all accompanying safety information.
Pred pouZitim vyrobku si prectéte pribalené bezpecnostni informace.
Fer du bruger produktet, skal du lese alle medfglgende sikkerhedsoplysninger:

B3 Lesen Sie vor der ersten Verwendung Ihres Produktes alle beiliegenden
Sicherheitsinformationen.

Mptv xpnotdotiooeTe T ouokeur), dlaBdoTe OAEG TIG OUVODEUTIKEG 0ONYieg
aodaheiag.

Antes de utilizar el producto, lea toda la informacidn de seguridad que se adjunta.
[ Lue kaikki mukana toimitetut turvallisuustiedot ennen tuotteen kiyttod

[F38 Avant d'utiliser votre produit, lisez toutes les informations sur la sécurité fournies.

Prima di usare il prodotto, leggere tutte le relative informazioni sulla sicurezza.

A termék haszndlata el&tt olvassa el az ahhoz tartozé dsszes biztonsagi tudnivalét.

OHiMAI NaaaraHbacTaH GypbiH, 6GapAbIK KOCbIMLLIA KayiMnci3Aik aknapaTbiH OKbIHbI3.

100%

(] ® o
EN LED indicator Battery status
ofF @ aubow Solid red Under charging
— Off Fully charged
C:D g / C(:) 2= Flashing red Low power

Note: Before use, fully charge the built-in battery.

DE LED-Anzeige Akku-Ladezustand

FR LED Etat de la batterie

vollstindig auf.

Hinweis: Laden Sie vor derVerwendung den integrierten Akku

o Auwom Rot leuchtend Wird aufgeladen o @ aubon Rouge continu En charge

@ Aus Vollstandig aufgeladen @ Eteint Complétement

C(°:D / (:8: Rot blinkend Akku fast leer TR chargee
() / (> Rouge diignotant Niveau faible

Remarque : avant utilisation, chargez entierement la batterie intégrée.

EL ‘Evdeign LED KaraoTaon pmrarapiaciiHU LED-jelzéfény Akkumulator allapota

o @ auom >T1aBepd avappévn pe e GopTion orf @ aubon Folyamatos piros  Toltés alatt

C D ) KOKKIVO xpwha C ) ) Ki Teljesen feltoltve
Avevepyn [T OpTL E O o 0o o

T I (e il MPNG $opTion @ 2 ) 2 Villogd vorés Alacsony fesziltség

[(cm)) / e AvaPooprivel pe XapnAn toxug

KOKKIVO XpWha

Inpeiwon: Moty améd T xprion, $opTioTe TTAPWG TNV EVOWUATWHEVN

urartapia.
CS Kontrolka LED Stav baterie
ofF @ Auwomn Cervend Probihd nabijenf off @ auom
(D) Zhasnutd PIné nabitd baterie @

ES Indicador LED Estado de la bateria

Rojo permanente Cargando oFf @ auoon Rossa fissa In carica

Megjegyzés: Haszndlat eltt toltse fel teljesen a beépitett akkumulatort.

IT Spia a LED Stato batteria

Note: The speaker switches to standby mode automatically when being idle for 15 minutes.

[@ Poznamka: Po 15 minutdch necinnosti se reproduktor automaticky piepne do
pohotovostniho rezimu.

Bemaerk: Hgjttaleren skifter automatisk til standby-tilstand, ndr der ikke trykkes pa en knap
i 15 minutter.

Desactivado Totalmente cargada @ Off

or @ awom J or @ awom
=/ =

Blikajici cervend Baterie je témér vybitd

Poznamka: Pried pouzitim pristroje pIné nabijte vestavénou baterii.

o @ aoon [ o @ swom
=/ =

carica

Rojo parpadeante Modo de bajo

Completamente

[BJ3 Hinweis: Der Lautsprecher wechselt automatisch in den Standby-Modus, wenn 15 Minuten
lang keine Aktivitit erfolgt.

Lampeggia in rosso

o @ swow [ o @ oo
consumo (Q/E

Nota: Antes de utilizarlo, cargue completamente la baterfa integrada.

Basso consumo

Inpeiwon: To nxeio petaBaivel autdparta orm AelToupyia avapovng OTav Tapapevel
oe adpdvela yia 15 Aerd.

Nota: prima dell'uso, caricare completamente la batteria integrata.

Nota: El altavoz cambia al modo de espera automaticamente cuando estd inactivo durante
15 minutos.

Huomautus: Kaiutin siirtyy valmiustilaan automaattisesti, kun se on ollut kdyttdmattd 15
minuuttia.

Remarque : I'enceinte bascule automatiquement en mode veille lorsqu'elle est inactive
depuis 15 minutes.

ofF Auwom Konstant redt Under opladning o @ Auow Palaa punaisena Lataus kdynnissa ofF Auwion KbIn-Kbi3biA 3apsAATaAbIN »KaTbip

(e D) Fra Fuldt opladet —dD Pois Taynnid D Suwipy Tonblk 3apaaTasran

C:D e / C:m S Blinker rdt Strembesparende C:DW — / C:)w 2= Vilkkuu punaisena Virta vihissa c:) £ / C: 2= Kpisbia KyaTbl Temen
TYCTi 6OAbIN

Bemaerk: For brug skal du oplade det indbyggede batteri helt.

Huomautus: Lataa sisdinen akku tédyteen ennen kdyton aloittamista.

HKbIMbIAbIKTAY

Megjegyzés: A hangsugdrzé automatikusan készenléti izemmddba kapcsol, ha nem észlel
tevékenységet tobb mint 15 percig.

EckepTne: [NaiaanarHbacTaH GypbiH KipicTipiAreH 6aTapesHbl TOAbIK

3apAATaHbI3.

Nota: ['altoparlante passa automaticamente alla modalita standby se inattivo per 15 minuti.

Eckeptne: AyHamuk 15 MuHYT 60Wbl 9peKeTCi3 BOoAFaHAR KTy PeXMUMIHE aBTOMATThI
TYPAE aybicaapl.

N/3
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onnect a device through NFC
Slide the source selector to .
Enable the NFC feature on your Bluetooth enabled device.

"“0000" as the pairing password.

o1 AWN=N

Play audio on the device.

&

Pripojeni zarizeni prostrednictvim funkce NFC

Wireless & networks

Touch the NFC tag on the top of the speaker with the back of your Bluetooth device.
On your Bluetooth device, accept the pairing request with “BT3500". If necessary, input

Follow the on-screen instructions to complete the pairing and connection.

Tilslut en enhed via NFC

Skub kildeveelgeren til ©.
Aktiver NFC-funktionen pd din Bluetooth-aktiverede enhed.

indtastes "0000" som adgangskode til parring.
Folg instruktionerne pa skarmen for at fuldfere parringen og forbindelse.
Afspil lyd pa enheden.

E o AWN =

Verbinden eines Gerits liber NFC

Berpr NFC-mzerket gverst pa hgjttaleren med bagsiden af din Bluetooth-enhed.
P din Bluetooth-enhed skal du acceptere anmodning om parring med "BT3500". Om ngdvendigt

2Uvdeon ouokeung péow NFC

1
2
3
4
5
6

Conexién de un dispositivo a través de NFC

SUpeTe Tov emAoyéa myng oto ©.

TIANKTPoAOYNOTE Tov KWdIKS oUleuEng «0000.

ZEKIVIOTE TNV avamnapaywyn 1fXou oTn OUCKEUT).

Evepyoroimote ™ Aettoupyia NFC om ouokeur) oag pe duvatomra Bluetooth.
Avyyi&te Ty eTikéTa NFC oTo emavw HEPOG TOU NYEIOU e TO TTow PEPOG TNG cuokeun|g Bluetooth.
21 ouokeur| Bluetooth Trou d1abeTeTe, amodexTeiTe To aitua ouleuéng pe «BT3500». Eav eivar amapaimTo,

AkoloubnoTe Tig 0nyieg TTou epdaviCovtal oty 0Bdvn yia va ohNokANpwoeTe TN oUCeuén Kkat T cuveon.

Laitteen liittdminen NFC:n avulla

Aseta lihteen valitsin asentoon ©.
Ota NFC-toiminto kdyttéon Bluetooth-laitteessasi.

tarvittaessa parilitoksen salasana "0000".

ol AhWN=-

Toista ddntd yhdistetylld laitteella.

Connexion d’un périphérique par NFC

Réglez le sélecteur de source sur 8.

périphérique Bluetooth.

ol A W=

Lancez la lecture audio sur le périphérique.

Eszkoz csatlakoztatasa NFC-n keresztiil

Allitsa a forrésvalasztét @ dlldsba.

Kosketa kaiuttimen péalld olevaa NFC-tunnistetta Bluetooth-laitteesi takapuolella.
Hyvéksy Bluetooth-laitteessasi parilitoksen muodostaminen laitteeseen "BT3500". Anna

Viimeistele parilitoksen ja yhteyden muodostaminen seuraamalla ruudun ohjeita.

Activez la fonctionnalité NFC sur votre périphérique compatible Bluetooth.
Touchez I'étiquette NFC située sur la partie supérieure de I'enceinte avec l'arriére de votre

Sur votre périphérique Bluetooth, acceptez la demande de couplage avec « BT3500 ». Si
nécessaire, saisissez « 0000 » comme mot de passe de couplage.
Suivez les instructions a I'écran pour terminer le couplage et établir la connexion.

Collegamento di un dispositivo tramite NFC

Spostare il selettore della sorgente su .

Attivare la funzione NFC sul dispositivo Bluetooth.

Toccare con la parte posteriore del dispositivo Bluetooth il tag NFC
presente sulla parte superiore dell'altoparlante.

Sul dispositivo Bluetooth, accettare la richiesta di associazione con
"BT3500". Se necessario, inserire “0000" come password di associazione.
Seguire le istruzioni a video per completare |'associazione e il collegamento.
Riprodurre I'audio sul dispositivo.

§ ol A W=

Kypbiarbitbl NFC apkbiAbl Kocy

1 Pecypc kockbilbiH @ kyiiiHe HKbIAKBITBIHBI3.

2 Bluetooth KocbiAFaH KypbiAFblaa NFC MyMKIHAIMH KOCBIHBI3.

3 ANHaMUKTIH xoFapFbl xaFbiHaarbl NFC Terin Bluetooth KypbiAFbICbIHBIH,
apTKbl XKaFbIMEH TYPTIHI3.

4 Bluetooth KypbiAFbicbiHAR «BT3500% KypbIAFBICHIMEH XXyMTay CypaybiH

KabbinaaHbi3. KaxkeT 60Aca, »kynTay Kynva cesi peTiHae «0000» MaHiH

EHrI3iHI3.

ynTay »aHe KOCy apeKeTiH asKTay YLiH SKPaHAaFbl HYCKayAapAb

OpbIHAAHBI3.

6 KypbiAFbIA ABIObICTHI OMHATHIHBI3.

(9]

Kapcsolja be az NFC funkcidt a Bluetooth-kompatibilis eszkézén

1
2
1 Deslice el selector de fuente a 3 FErintsea hangsugdrzd tetején taldlhaté NFC-cimkét a Bluetooth-eszkéz hdtoldaldhoz.
Innovations Limited or one of its affiliates, further referred 1 Posufite voli¢ zdroje do polohy 0. 1 Schieben Sie den Schieberegler zur Quellenauswahl uf®. 2 Active la funcidn NFC en el dispositivo Bluetooth. 4 A Bluetooth-eszkdzon fogadja el a, BT3500" eszkdzzel vald parositdsra vonatkozd kérést. Ha
to in this document as WOOX Innovations, and s the 2 Aktivujte funkei NFC v zaffzenf podporujicim Bluetooth. 2 Aivieren Sie die NFC-Funktion auf Ihrem Bluetooth-fahigen Gerit. 3 Toque la etiqueta NFC en la parte superior del altavoz con la parte posterior del dispositivo Bluetooth. sziikséges, adja meg a, 0000 pérositasi jelszSt.
manufacturer of the product. WOOX Innovations is the 3 Dotknéte se zadni &astf zafizeni Bluetooth znacky NFC na horni strané reproduktoru. 3 Bringen Sie die Riickseite Ihres Bluetooth-Gerits in die Nihe des NFC-Tags oben am Lautsprecher: 4 Enel dispositivo Bluetooth, acepte la solicitud de emparejamiento con el “BT3500". Si es necesario, introduzca 5 Apirositds és csatlakoztatds végrehajtasahoz kévesse a képernydn megelend utasitdsokat.
warrantor in relation to the product with which this 4 Nazatizeni Bluetooth prijméte poZadavek s ndzvem ,BT3500".V pfipadé potreby zadejte 4 Akzeptieren Sie auf lhrem Bluetooth-Gerit die Kopplungsanfrage mit ,,BT3500". Falls notwendig, geben “0000" como contrasefia de emparejamiento. 6 Audiotartalom lejdtszdsa az eszkdzon.
booldet was packaged. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem pérovact hes\f) 000", . . Sie ,0000" als Passwort fur die Kopplung ein. 5 Siga las instrucciones en pantalla para completar el emparejamiento y la conexidn.
are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips N.V. 5 Podle,po.kynu na o,bra,zovce dokoncete parovani a pripojent. 5 Folgen Sie Anweisungen auf dem Display, um die Kopplung und Verbindung abzuschlieBen. 6 Reproduzca audio en el dispositivo.
<:9 6 Prehrivejte na zafizent hudbu. 6 Geben Sie Audioinhalte auf dem Gerit wieder:
BT3500_00_Short User Manual_V1.0
3 Valg [BT3500] pa din enhed for at starte parring og oprette forbindelse. Hvis det er Znueiwon: FR |
ngdvendigt, skal du indtaste standardadgangskoden "0000". . HWOOX Innovations dev eyyuartal oupfarotnra de OAeg TIg ouokeugg Bluetooth. o L Collegare un dispositivo Bluetoothmanualmente
= Nadr der er oprettet parring og forbindelse, bipper hgjttaleren to gange, og . To nyeio pmopei va amopvnpoveloet ¢we kat 4 ouleUyHEVEG OUOKEUEG, Connexion a un périphérique Bluetoothmanuellement

Bluetooth

Bluetooth oN

Devices

BT350

Connect a Bluetooth device manually

1 Slide the source selector to ©.
On your device, enable Bluetooth and search for Bluetooth devices.
3 Select [BT3500] on your device to start pairing and connection. If necessary, enter default
password “0000".
9 After successful pairing and connection, the speaker beeps twice, and the
Bluetooth indicator turns solid blue.

4 Play audio on the device.

Note:

. WOOX Innovations does not guarantee the compatibility with all Bluetooth devices.
. The speaker can memorize a maximum of 4 paired devices.

. Keep away from any other electronic device that may cause interference.

Rucnipfipojeni zafizeni Bluetooth
1 Posurite voli¢ zdroje do polohy ©.
2 Na zafizeni zapnéte funkci Bluetooth a vyhledejte zarizeni Bluetooth.
3 Vybérem polozky [BT3500] na zafizenf Bluetooth spustite parovani a pripojent.
V pripadé potreby zadejte vychozi heslo ,,0000".
5 Po Uspésném sparovdn( a pripojeni reproduktor dvakrdt pipne a kontrolka
Bluetooth se rozsviti modre.

4 Prehrdvejte na zarizenf hudbu.

Poznamka:

. Spole¢nost WOOX Innovations nezarucuje kompatibilitu se viemi zarizenimi
Bluetooth.

. Reproduktor si dokdZe zapamatovat maximdlné 4 sparovand zarizen.

. Udrzujte je mimo dosah elektronickych zafizent, kterd mohou zptsobovat ruseni.

Tilslut en Bluetooth-enhedmanuelt

1 Skub kildevelgeren til ©.
2 Pidin enhed skal du aktivere Bluetooth og sege efter Bluetooth-enheder.

Bluetooth-indikatoren lyser konstant blat.
4 Afspil lyd pa enheden.

Bemaerk:

. WOOX Innovations kan ikke garantere kompatibilitet med alle Bluetooth-enheder.
. Hejttaleren kan hgjst huske 4 parrede enheder.

. Hold afstand fra andre elektroniske enheder, der kan fordrsage interferens.

Manuelles Verbinden eines Bluetooth-Gerits

1 Schieben Sie den Schieberegler zur Quellenauswahl auf ©.
2 Aktivieren Sie auf lhrem Gerdt die Bluetooth-Funktion, und suchen Sie nach Bluetooth-
Geriten.
3 Wihlen Sie [BT3500] auf Ihrem Gerit aus, um die Kopplung und Verbindung zu starten.
Geben Sie, falls nétig, das Standardpasswort ,,0000" ein.
5 Nach erfolgreicher Kopplung und Verbindung gibt der Lautsprecher zwei Signalténe
aus, und die Bluetooth-Anzeige leuchtet dauerhaft blau.

4 Geben Sie Audioinhalte auf dem Geriit wieder.

Hinweis:

. WOOX Innovations kann eine vollstindige Kompatibilitdt mit allen Bluetooth-Gerédten
nicht garantieren.

. Der Lautsprecher kann hochstens 4 gekoppelte Gerdte speichern.
. Halten Sie es fern von anderen elektronischen Gerdten, die Stérungen verursachen
koénnten.

Mn autéparnouvdeon cuokeung Bluetooth

1 SUpeTe Tov emAoyéa Tmyng oTo ©.
2 2.TN OUOKEUT oag, evepyoTroloTe TN Aettoupyia Bluetooth kat avalntmoTe ouokeuég
Bluetooth.
3 EmAéEre [BT3500] ot ouokeur) oag yia va apyioel n) ouCeugn kat n ouvoeon. Eav
XPELAeTal, £L0ayAYETE TOV TIPOETTIAEYEVO KwdIko TTpooBacng «0000x.
9 Mera Ty emTuyt) oUleugn kal ouvdeaon, To nyeio TTapdyel dUo NXNTIKA orjparta
Kkat n evOelkTIKr) Auyvia Bluetooth avaBel orabepd pe pmmie xpwpa.

4 ZEKIVIOTE TNV avarapaywyr) fxou oTr CUOKEUT).

. Alatnpeite T TIPOLOV Hakpld ard omoladnmoTe AN NAEKTPOVIKT) CUCKEUT) TToU
UTTOpEL va TIpoKaléoel TTapeHPoAEG,

Conexion manual a un dispositivo Bluetooth

1 Deslice el selector de fuente a 8.

2 Enel dispositivo, active la funcién Bluetooth y busque dispositivos Bluetooth.

3 Seleccione [BT3500] en el dispositivo para iniciar el emparejamiento y la conexién. Si es
necesario, introduzca la contrasefia predeterminada “0000".

5 Después de que el emparejamiento y la conexién se realicen correctamente, el
altavoz emite dos pitidos y el indicador de Bluetooth se ilumina en azul de forma
permanente.

4 Reproduzca audio en el dispositivo.

Nota:

. WOOX Innovations no garantiza la compatibilidad con todos los dispositivos Bluetooth.

. El altavoz puede memorizar un maximo de 4 dispositivos emparejados.

. Mantenga el sistema alejado de cualquier otro dispositivo electrénico que pueda causar
interferencias.

Bluetooth-laitteen yhdistiminenmanuaalisesti

1 Aseta lihteen valitsin asentoon .
2 Ota laitteesi Bluetooth-ominaisuus kayttoon ja etsi laitteita.
3 Abita pariliitoksen ja yhteyden muodostaminen valitsemalla laitteessasi [BT3500]. Kirjoita
tarvittaessa oletusarvoinen salasana "0000".
9 Jos pariliitoksen ja yhteyden muodostaminen onnistuu, kaiutin antaa kaksi
ddnimerkkid ja Bluetooth-merkkivalo palaa sinisend.

4 Toista danta yhdistetylld laitteella.

Huomautus:

. WOOX Innovations ei takaa yhteensopivuutta kaikkien Bluetooth-laitteiden kanssa.

. Kaiutin muistaa enintddn 4 pariliitettya laitetta.

. Pidd laite poissa muiden sellaisten sdhkolaitteiden ldheltd, jotka voivat aiheuttaa hdiridita.

1 Réglez le sélecteur de source sur 8.
Sur votre appareil, activez Bluetooth et lancez une recherche de périphériques Bluetooth.
3 Sélectionnez [BT3500] sur votre appareil pour démarrer le couplage et établir la connexion. Si nécessaire,
saisissez le mot de passe par défaut « 0000 ».
5 Une fois le couplage et la connexion terminés, I'enceinte émet deux signaux sonores et le voyant
Bluetooth reste allumé en bleu.

4 Lancez la lecture audio sur le périphérique.

Remarque :

. WOOX Innovations ne garantit pas la compatibilité avec tous les appareils Bluetooth.

. 'enceinte peut mémoriser jusqu'a 4 appareils couplés.

. Tenez le systéme a distance de tout autre dispositif électronique susceptible de provoquer des
interférences.

Manualis csatlakoztatasBluetooth-eszkézhoz

1 Alitsa a forrdsvélasztst @ dlldsba.
Az eszkézon aktivdlja a Bluetooth-funkcidt és keressen Bluetooth-eszkdzoket.
3 A parositds és csatlakoztatds megkezdéséhez vélassza ki az eszkézon a [BT3500] elemet. Sziikség esetén
adja meg az alapértelmezett ,,0000" jelszét.
5 A sikeres parositdst és csatlakoztatdst kdvetéen a hangsugdrzd kétszer csipogd hangot ad, és a
Bluetooth-jelz6fény elkezd folyamatosan kéken vildgftani.

4 Audiotartalom lejétszdsa az eszkdzon.

Megjegyzés:

. AWOOX Innovations nem garantalja az &sszes Bluetooth eszkézzel vald kompatibilitdst.
. A hangsugdrzé maximum 4 pdrositott eszkdzt tud megjegyezni.

. Az interferencia elkeriilése érdekében tartsa tvol mds elektronikus eszk&zoktél.

1 Spostare il selettore della sorgente su ©.
2 Abilitare la funzione Bluetooth sul dispositivo e cercarne altri.
3 Selezionare [BT3500] sul dispositivo per awviare I'associazione e il collegamento. Se necessario, inserire la
password predefinita “0000".
5 Dopo aver effettuato correttamente I'associazione e il collegamento, I'altoparlante emette due
volte un segnale acustico e la spia del Bluetooth diventa blu fissa.

4 Riprodurre I'audio sul dispositivo.

Nota:
. WOOX Innovations non garantisce la compatibilita con tutti i dispositivi Bluetooth.
. L'altoparlante € in grado di memorizzare massimo 4 dispositivi associati.

. Tenere lontano da altri dispositivi elettronici che possano causare interferenze.

Bluetooth KypbIAFbICBIHAKOAMEH KOCbIAY

1 Pecypc KockpiliibiH @ KyiiiHe bIAKBITBIHbIS.
2 Kypbinrblaa Bluetooth dyHKuUMsCIH KOCbIHbI3 »oHe Bluetooth KypbiAFbiAapbIH I3AEHI3.
3 HKynTayabl xaHe KoCyabl 6acTay yiiH Kypbiarbiaa [BT3500] TapmarbiH TaHAaHbI3. KaxeT 6oaca, «0000»
SAEMKI KYMMA CO3IH EHri3iHi3,
5 CoTTi »ynTan, KocKaHHaH KeliH, AMHaMVK eKi peT C1rHaA WbiFapaabl xoHe Bluetooth kepceTkii
TYTac KoK TyCKe alHaraAbl.

4 KypbIAFbIAR ABIOBICTBI OMHATBIHBI3.

Eckeprne:

. WOOX Innovations kommaHusicbl 6apAbik Bluetooth KypbiAFbiAapbIMEH YIAECIMAIAIKKE KEMAATK
6epMeital.

. ANHaMUK eH Kebi 4 »ynTaAFaH KYPbIAFbIHbI €CTe CaKTait araabl.

. Keaepri KeATipyi MyMKiH Ke3 KeAreH 6acka SAEKTP KyPbIAFbIChIHAH aAbIC YCTaHbI3.




C/%

After Bluetooth connection, you can control an incoming call with this speaker.

Button  Function

Press to answer an incoming call.

(8 Press and hold to reject an incoming call.

During a call, press to end the current call.

During a call, press and hold to transfer the call to your mobile device.

Note:
. You can talk through the microphone of the speaker.
. Music play pauses when there is an incoming call.

Po Uspésném navazani pripojenf Bluetooth mlizete prostrednictvim reproduktoru ovlddat prichozi hovory.

lacitko  Funkce

Stisknutim pfijmete prichozi hovor.

( Stisknutim a podrzenim odmftnete prichozi hovor.

Stisknutim ukoncite probihajici hovor:

Stisknutim a podrzenim tlacitka béhem hovoru hovor presmérujete do svého mobilniho zarfizent.

Poznamka:
Muzete hovorit prostrednictvim mikrofonu reproduktoru.
. V piipadé prichoziho hovoru se prehravdni hudby pozastavi.

Efter oprettelse af Bluetooth-forbindelsen kan du styre et indgdende opkald med hgjttaleren.

Knap  Funktion

Tryk for at besvare et indgaende opkald.
3] Tryk og hold nede for at afvise et indgdende opkald.
Under et opkald skal du trykke for at afslutte det aktuelle opkald.

Under et opkald skal du trykke og holde nede for at overfare opkaldet til din mobile enhed.

Nach der Bluetooth-Verbindung kénnen Sie eingehende Anrufe Uber diesen Lautsprecher steuern.

aste  Funktion

Driicken, um einen eingehenden Anruf anzunehmen

(9 Gedrlickt halten, um einen eingehenden Anruf abzulehnen

Waihrend eines Anrufs driicken, um den Anruf zu beenden

Wahrend eines Anrufs gedriickt halten, um den Anruf auf |hr Mobilgerdt zu Gbertragen

Hinweis:
. Sie kénnen in das Mikrofon des Lautsprechers sprechen.
. Die Musikwiedergabe wird angehalten, wenn ein Anruf eingeht.

MeTa 11 ouvdeon Bluetooth, prmopeite va eAEYXETE TIG EL0EPYOUEVEG KANOELG [E QUTO TO NXEIO.

MAnkTpo  AeiToupyia

[NamoTe yia va anavTroeTe O€ {id ELOEPXOHEVT KATOM.

( 9 [NamoTe MapaTeTapéva yia va amopplPeTe (id ELCEPXOMEVN KATOM.

Kara t didpkela piag kAfong, matoTe yla va TepPaTioeTe Ty KAYon).

Kara T didpkela piag kArong, TaTroTe TTapateTapéva yid va HeTadpEPETE TNV KAron
o™ $opnTr) Cag CUCKEUN.

Hinweis:
. Sie kénnen in das Mikrofon des Lautsprechers sprechen.
. Die Musikwiedergabe wird angehalten, wenn ein Anruf eingeht.

Cuando se realice la conexién Bluetooth, podrd controlar las llamadas entrantes con este altavoz.

Pulselo para responder una llamada entrante.

( 9 Manténgalo pulsado para rechazar una llamada entrante.

Durante una llamada, puilselo para finalizar la llamada actual.

Durante una llamada, manténgalo pulsado para transferir la llamada al dispositivo movil.

Nota:
. Puede hablar a través del micréfono del altavoz.

Kun olet muodostanut Bluetooth-yhteyden, voit hallita kaiuttimella saapuvia puheluja.

Saapuvaan puheluun vastaaminen.

(9 Saapuvan puhelun hylkddminen.

Nykyisen puhelun lopettaminen.

Puhelun aikana voit siirtdd puhelun matkapuhelimeen painamalla pitkdan.

Huomautus:
. Voit puhua kaiuttimen mikrofoniin.

. Musiikin toisto keskeytyy, kun sinulle on puhelu.

Une fois la connexion Bluetooth établie, vous pouvez controler un appel entrant a I'aide de cette enceinte.

ouche  Fonction

Appuyez sur ce bouton pour répondre & un appel entrant.

(9 Maintenez ce bouton enfoncé pour rejeter un appel entrant.

Pendant un appel, appuyez pour mettre fin a I'appel.

Pendant un appel, maintenez enfoncé pour transférer I'appel vers votre appareil mobile.

Remarque :
. vous pouvez parler dans le microphone de I'enceinte.
. La lecture de la musique s'interrompt lorsqu'il y a un appel entrant.

A Bluetooth-kapcsolat létrehozdsdt kévetden kezelheti a bejévé hivdsokat ezzel a hangsugdrzdval.

Gomb Funkcié

Nyomja meg a bejévé hivas fogadasdhoz.

( 3] Tartsa nyomva a bejové hivds elutasitdsdhoz.

Hivas kozben ezzel a gombbal fejezheti be az aktudlis hivast.

Hivds kézben nyomija le és tartsa lenyomva ezt a gombot a telefonhivds mobilkésziilékre vald
dtirdnyftasdhoz.

Megjegyzés:
. A hangsugdrzé mikrofonjan keresztil beszélhet.

Dopo aver connesso il Bluetooth correttamente, con questo altoparlante € possibile controllare una chiamata in entrata.

asto Funzione

Premere per rispondere a una chiamata in entrata.

(] Tenere premuto per rifiutare una chiamata in entrata.

Durante una chiamata, premere per terminarla.

Durante una chiamata, tenere premuto per trasferire la chiamata al telefono cellulare.

Nota:
. si pud parlare attraverso il microfono dell'altoparlante.
. La riproduzione della musica si interrompe quando arriva una chiamata.

Bluetooth KocbiAbIMbIHaH KeliH KipiC KOHbIpayblH OCbl AMHAaMVKNeH backapa aAachi3.

Kipic KoHblpayblHa »ayan 6epy yliH 6acbiHbI3.

(9 Kipic KoHblpayblHaH 6ac TapTy yLiH 6acbin TYPbIHbI3.

KoHblpay kesiHAe aFbiMAaFbl KOHbIPayAbl asKTay YLiH 6acbiHbI3.

KoHblpay KesiHAe KOHbIPayAbl MOBMABA| KYPbIAFbIFA TaCbiMaAAQy YLLiH 6ackin TyYpPbIHbI3.

EckepTne:
. AVHAMUKTIH MAKPOGOHBI apKbIAbI CoMAeyiHi3re 6oraabl.
. Kipic KoHbipaybl 6ap Ke3ae My3blka OMHaTy yaKbiTla TOKTaiAbI.

Bemark:
. Du kan tale gennem hgjttalerens mikrofon.
. Musikafspilning seettes pa pause, nar der er et indgaende opkald.

La reproduccién de musica se pone en pausa cuando hay una llamada entrante.

. Bejovd hivés esetén ledll a zenelejdtszas.

() %

Specifications

Amplifier

Rated Output Power 2 X 5W RMS
Signal to Noise Ratio > 62 dBA
AUX Input 600 mV
Bluetooth

Bluetooth version V3.0+EDR

Supported profiles

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Range

10 m (Free space)

General information

Power Supply (through USB
socket)

5V=1A

Built-in Battery

Li-polymer battery (3.7V, 2200 mAh)

Dimensions - Main Unit
(W xHxD)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Weight - Main Unit 0.5 kg
Specifikace

Zesilovac

Jmenovity vystupni vykon 2x5W RMS
Odstup signal/Sum >62 dBA
Vstup AUX 600 mV
Bluetooth

Verze Bluetooth 3.0 + EDR

Podporované profily

HFP v1.6,AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Dosah

10 m (volny prostor)

Obecné informace

www.philips.com/support. “
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User Manual

PHILIPS

To download the full user manual, visit www.philips.com/support.
Kompletnf uzivatelskou prirucku naleznete na adrese www.philips.com/support.
Du kan downloade hele brugervejledningen pa www.philips.com/support.

m Um das vollstandige Benutzerhandbuch herunterzuladen, besuchen Sie www.philips.
com/support

[Ma va kartefaceTe To TANPEG €YXELPISLO XpPrioNg, emokedTeiTE TN SleUBuvon www.
philips.com/support.

Para descargar el manual de usuario completo, visite www.philips.com/support.
Voit ladata kdyttdoppaan osoitteessa www.philips.com/support.

Pour télécharger le manuel d'utilisation complet, rendez-vous sur www.philips.com/
support.

A teljes felhaszndldi kézikdnyv letoltéséhez ldtogasson el a www.philips.com/support
cimre.

Per scaricare il manuale dell'utente completo, visitare il sito Web www.philips.com/
support.

TonbIK NMariaaAaHyLLIbl HYCKAyAbIFbIH XYKTEN any yiiH www.philips.com/support
TOpabbiHa KipiHi3.

Napdjenf (pres konektor USB)

S5V=1A

Vestavénd baterie

Baterie Li-polymer
(3,7V,2 200 mAh)

Rozméry — hlavni jednotka
S xVxH)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Hmotnost — Hlavnf jednotka 05 kg
Specifikationer

Forstzrker

Vurderet effekt 2x5W RMS
Signal-/stejforhold > 62 dBA
AUX-indgang 600 mV
Bluetooth

Bluetooth-version V3.0 + EDR

Understattede profiler

HFP v1,6, AD2P v2,1, AVRCP v1,0

Omrade

10 m (i fri luft)

Generelle oplysninger

Stremforsyning (via USB-stik)

S5V=1A

Indbygget batteri

Li-polymer batteri (3,7V, 2200 mAh)

Mél — Hovedenhed (B x H x D)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Vagt — Hovedenhed

0,5 kg

DE] Technische Daten

Verstarker

Ausgangsleistung 2x5W RMS
Signal/Rausch-Verhéltnis > 62 dBA
AUX-Eingang 600 mV
Bluetooth

Bluetooth Version V3.0+EDR

UnterstUtzte Profile

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Reichweite

10 m (freier Raum)

Allgemeine Informationen

Stromversorgung

(iber USB-Anschluss) S5V==1A

Integrierter Akku Lithium-Polymer-Akku
3.7V, 2200 mAh)

Abmessungen — Hauptgerdt
(BxHxT)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Gewicht — Hauptgerdt 0,5 kg
Mpodiaypadeg

EvioxuTng

OvopaoTikr) 1oxug e€6dou 2 X 5W RMS
AdYog onuarog 1pog 66pufo > 62 dBA
Eicodog AUX 600 mV
Bluetooth

Exdoon) Bluetooth V3.0+EDR

Ymoommpilopeva TpodiA HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0
Eppereia 10 pétpa (eAelBepog xwpog)
Fevikég mAnpodopieg

Tpododooia pevparog (Léow
™G urodoxng USB)

S5V=1A

Evowparwpévn prratapia

Mratapia moAupepwy AiBiou (3,7V,

2200 mAh)

AlaoTdoelg — Kipla povada
(MxYxB)

201 x 101 x 35 xIA.

Bapog - Kupia povada 0,5 kiha
Especificaciones

Amplificador

Potencia de salida 2 X 5W RMS
Relacién sefial/ruido > 62 dBA
Entrada AUX 600 mV
Bluetooth

Versién de Bluetooth V3.0 + EDR

Perfiles compatibles

HFP v1.6,AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Alcance

10 m (espacio libre)

Informacion general

Fuente de alimentacién
(a través de la toma USB)

S5V==1A

Baterfa integrada

Baterfa de polimero de litio
(3,7V, 2200 mAh)

Dimensiones: unidad principal
(ancho x alto x profundo)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Peso: unidad principal

05 kg

Especificaciones

Amplificador

Potencia de salida 2 X 5W RMS
Relacién sefial/ruido > 62 dBA
Entrada AUX 600 mV
Bluetooth

Versién de Bluetooth V3.0 + EDR

Perfiles compatibles

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Alcance

10 m (espacio libre)

Informacion general

Fuente de alimentacién
(a través de la toma USB)

S5V==1A

Baterfa integrada

Baterfa de polimero de litio (3,7V,
2200 mAh)

Dimensiones: unidad principal
(ancho x alto x profundo)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Peso: unidad principal 0,5 kg
Teknisia tietoja

Vahvistin

lImoitettu ldhtéteho 2 x5W RMS
Signaali—kohina-suhde > 62 dBA
AUX-tulo 600 mV
Bluetooth

Bluetooth-versio V3.0 + EDR

Tuetut profiilit

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Kantoalue 10 m (vapaa tila)

Yleista

Virtaldhde (USB-liitdnnan kautta) 5V=1A

Sisdinen akku Litiumpolymeeriakku
(3,7V,2 200 mAh)

Mitat — pédlaite (L x K'x S) 201 x 101 x 35 mm

Paino — pddlaite 0,5 kg

Caractéristiques techniques

Amplificateur

Puissance de sortie nominale 2x5W RMS
Rapport signal/bruit > 62 dBA
Entrée AUX 600 mV
Bluetooth

Version Bluetooth V3.0+EDR

Profils pris en charge

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Portée

10 m (sans obstacle)

Informations générales

Alimentation (par le connecteur USB)

S5V==1A

Batterie intégrée

Batterie Li-polymere
(3,7V.2 200 mAh)

Dimensions - Unité principale
(IxHxP)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Poids - Unité principale

05 kg

Termékjellemzék

Erdsitd

Névleges kimend teljesitmény 2 X 5W RMS
Jel-zaj ardny > 62 dBA
AUX-bemenet 600 mV
Bluetooth

Bluetooth verzié V3.0 + EDR

Tédmogatott profilok

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Hatdtévolsdg

10 m (szabad terlleten)

Altalanos informéciok

Tépelldtds (USB-aljzaton keresztil)

S5V==1A

Beépitett akkumuldtor

Li-polimer akkumuldtor (3,7 V,
2200 mAh)

Méretek - FSegység (Sz x Ma x Mé)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Tomeg - Féegység 0,5 kg
Specifiche

Amplificatore

Potenza nominale in uscita 2 x5W RMS
Rapporto segnale/rumore > 62 dBA
Ingresso AUX 600 mV
Bluetooth

Versione Bluetooth V3.0+EDR

Profili supportati

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Portata

10 m (spazio libero)

Informazioni generali

Alimentazione
(attraverso la presa USB)

S5V==1A

Batteria integrata

Batteria ai polimeri di litio
(3.7V, 2200 mAh)

Dimensioni - Unita principale
(LxAxP)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Peso - Unita principale 0,5 kg
EpekuweaikTep

KyweTkiw

HoMuHaAAb! LWLIFBIC KyaTbl 2 x5 Bt OKM
CurHan-Lly apakaTbiHachbl > 62 ABA
AUX kipici 600 MB
Bluetooth

Bluetooth Hyckachl V3.0+EDR

Koaaay KepceTiaeTiH npoduabaep

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

AyKbIMbI

10 M (6oc opbiH)

>Kaanbl aknapat

KyaT ke3i (USB yALbIFbl apKbiAbl)

5B=1A

lwki 6aTapes

AuTuit-noAnmep batapes

(3,7 B, 2200 mMAC)

OAWeEMAEP - HETI3r KypblAFbl
(Ex B xK)

201 x 101 x 35 Mm

CaAmarb! - Heri3ri KypbIAFbI

0,5 kr
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HEE AEsH| Mol MsE 2 ¢ dEE =X5HUAIL.
Lees alle veiligheidsinformatie voordat u het product gebruikt.

Przed rozpoczeciem uzytkowania produktu przeczytaj wszystkie dotaczone informacje
dotyczace bezpieczenstwa.

Antes de utilizar o seu produto, leia as informacdes de seguranca que o acompanham.

[Nepea MCNoAb30OBaHVEM YCTPOWCTBA HEODXOANMO O3HAKOMMUTBLCA CO BCEMU
MPU1AGraeMbIMI MHCTPYKUMAMM MO Be30MacHoCTH.

Pred pouzivanim vyrobku si precitajte vietky pribalené bezpecnostné informdcie.
Innan du anvander produkten bér du ldsa all medféljande sakerhetsinformation.
AoulFnungaiiont Isesudoyaduersanioidlflosansen

Y Urtin kullanmadan énce birlikte verilen tim giivenlik bilgilerini okuyun.

[Nepea BUKOPUCTaHHAM MPUCTPOIO MPOUMTaNTE BCIO iHGOPMALLIO 3 TEXHIKK Be3neku,
L0 ACAAETHCA.

EERERTA - BRI EREHNZE S
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o @ mnmlu/ o @ woom WL EAIS biEl2| ==
p2ld=1ge]|
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3 ARESEY| Tof WE BHEEISE 25| STSHUAIL

PT Indicador LED Battery status H é’:ytyﬂm"lw LED FUZUUALADS
(Estado da bateria) o @ awoon Indeainsdaiiiosduas e lu
o @ aubow Continuamente aceso a  Em carregamento @ a ﬂ?fﬂVLWLawﬁ
() vermelho = Qoo e O Log = =
- —> £ InGuesnzniy Wit lviein
Desligado Carga completa

o @ wmom / o @ awon
(e}

Intermitente a wnng: v [ lrnfauumens uiiesasdi

vermelho

Carga reduzida

incorporada.

off @ Aubom Sabit kirmizi Sarj ediliyor
RU LED-nHAmkaTop Cratyc 3apsiaa — Kapali Tam sarjli
o @ aom [OPUT KpacHbim 3apsaetca EZ.):D/ aﬁ Yanip sénen kirmizi Diistik glic

™

or @ aoow [ o @ awow
=/ =

Nota: Antes da utilizacdo, carregue completamente a bateria

R LED gosterge Pil durumu

BobiknioueHo [MoAHbI 3apsa,

Not: Kullanmadan énce dahili pili tamamen sarj edin.
MuraeT KpacHbIM Huskmit yposeHb

3apasa

A 158 S ALESHA el AuFIL A2 7| 2E2
HetEL et

UK CaiTAcAIOAHMI CraH 6aTtapei
n an ) : :
BC'_)I_Mgz:::aeawezeﬁ;?mwaaHmeM MIOAHOCTHIO 3apAanTE iHAMKaTOp Opmerking: de luidspreker schakelt automatisch over naar de stand-bymodus
P T i . wanneer de luidspreker gedurende 15 minuten niet wordt gebruikt.
NIL IERNnacon SRS o @ auiow CBITUTBCA YePBOHUM BukoHyeTbea U B0 15 mi b ol ) oh ) b
i , c— i [@M Uwaga: Po 15 minutach bezczynnoici gloénik automatycznie przefacza sie w tryl
" " CBITAOM 3apAAKEHHS
oF @ awom Constant rood Bezig met opladen SK Indikdtor LED Stav batérie o = P gotowogdi.
. . [ . . e CBITUTbCA OBHICTIO
@ Uit Volledig opgeladen oFF ) auoomw Svieti nalerveno Prebieha nabfjanie 3apAMKEHO Nota: O altifalante muda automaticamente para o modo de se estiver inactivo

S

) Aumow/ o @ awon Knipperend —

Bijna leeg

Vypnuty Uplné nabitie

o @ awom [ o @ awom

Opmerking: laad de ingebouwde accu voor gebruik volledig op.

oF @ awow [ or @ awow
=/ =

BAvMae yepBoHMM
CBITAOM

Blikd nacerveno Nizka drover L ra

3apsay

Huzbkuit piBeHb

durante 15 minutos.

Mpumevarmne. AC aBTOMATUYECKM NMEPEXOANT B PEXMUM OXMAAHMSA, €CAU B TeYEHIE

napdjania

Poznamka: Pred pouzitim Uplne nabite zabudovanu batériu.

PL Wskaznik LED
of

Stan akumulatora

AUDIO IN Swieci na czerwono w  tadowanie

SV Indikatorlampa

BOyAOBaHy GaTapeio.

Batteristatus

LED fERE

MpumiTka. [Nepea KOpUCTYBaHHAM NPUCTPOEM MOBHICTIO 3aPAAITL

15 MUHYT He BBINOAHAAOCH HUKAKIX AEMCTBUI.

Poznamka: Reproduktor sa po 15 mindtach necinnosti automaticky prepne
do pohotovostného rezimu.

Obs! Hogtalaren vaxlar automatiskt till standbyldge nar den har varit inaktiv i 15
minuter.

/) sposab ciagly o @ Auoom Fast rétt sken Under laddning o auvom FESAE FEH waneng: ilwazady loilmesuaudnslassaluiade ligns nuduomn 15
Wik, W pelni natadowany —d/ Av Fulladdat ( ) ) 1 BE25%E il
b/ E& Miga na czerwono ’\llfak(lj pozigm "fod/ 6": Blinkar rétt L &g batteriniva &/ & PAT EES No;: Hoparlér, 15 dakika boyunca islem yapiimadiginda otomatik olarak bekleme
natadowania moduna gecer.

Uwaga: Po 15 minutach bezczynnosci gtosnik automatycznie przefacza
sie w tryb gotowosci.

Obs! Ladda det inbyggda batteriet helt fore anvandning.

et A BIERNEENTHE -

MpumiTKa. MyYHOMOBELb aBBTOMATUYHO NEPENAE Y PEXIMM OHiKyBaHHSA MICAA
15 XBUAMH BE3AIAABHOCTI.

B HREEME 15 HEESABIRESHER -

N/3

PHILIPS}, 0 /& e MNY NS\ eaaaoo- : Anslut en enhet genom NFC Mia’eananHs npucTpoto yepes NFC
: 1 Skjut kallvaljaren till . 1 MepecyHbTe CeneKTOp AepeAa B NoAokeHHs 8.
. 2 Aktivera NFC-funktionen pa den Bluetooth-aktiverade enheten. 2 Veimkaimo dyHkuio NFC Ha npuctpoi Bluetooth.
: 3 Vidrér NFC-etiketten pa ovansidan ay hégtalatfen med baksidan av Bluetootb—enheten.‘ 3 TopKHiITECA MiTKoIo NFC Bropi Ha ry4HOMOBLI AO 3aAHBOT MaHeAl
. 4 PaBluetooth-enheten accepterar du ihopparningsbegaran med "BT3500".Vid uppmaning nprctpoio Bluetooth.
: anger du "0000" som Iésenord for ihopparningen. 4 Ha npuctpoi Bluetooth MpuitMiTh 3aMNT LIOAC 3'€AHaHHA Y Napy 3
| 5 Folj anvisningarna pa skarmen fr att slutfora ihopparning och anslutning. «BT3500%. Akiwo HeobxiaHO, BBeAITs «0000» sk MapoAb 3'€AHaHHS Y Mapy.
: 6 Spela upp ljud pd enheten. 5 Bukoraiite erasisku Ha eKpaHi, Lob 3aBepLNT 3'€AHAHHA Y Napy Ta
: FIiAYEZA.HaH}—.IH. . i
! \Hauaeainsaiing NFC 6 MMouriTb BIATBOPEHHA ayAio Ha NPUCTPOI.
__________________ . 4w . . CH-TW
1 Hewstudendua oudoli .
2 Lﬂﬂi‘*ﬁmuqmayﬁa NFC uugnzaffild Bluetooth vasnas EiB NFC ERERE
3 uezuiin NFC ‘ﬁ(ﬁwuuumaa&ﬁn@"ﬂ’uiﬁi{wﬁwm%ﬂqiﬁ Bluetooth va%qos 1 BEREENEHED o
4 Z;’jiﬁ%fsﬂffﬁ%ﬁﬁth wp9os ManFUANYaNTHLARL “BT3500" vndnudu Tt 0000 2 R Rk igggg NFC ThaE - .
S| BE == s 1 = 58 S brtety B °
NFCE Soff x| 1 Podtaczanie urzadzenia z uzyciem technologii NFC o 5 *?nmuﬁ’nu,u:ﬁwﬁﬂ%wnguwﬁwal,ﬁaﬁwmﬁuejl,l,a:L“fiama i g€%§§£§E$I?§Z§§Tg§S ’;ggaggjf )?L MEEE .« 28
1 22 Mev|2 @22 Yot 1 Ustaw przefacznik zrédia w pozycji ©. Z0vdeon ouokeutig péow NFC 6 dwnnsuugLninl ABLE S [0000] ©
2 Bluetooth X &R0 M NFC 7|52 &A5H3LICt 2 Whcz funkcje NFC w urzadzeniu z obstuga Bluetooth. 1 Supere Tov emhoyéa myrig oro 8. 5 (RBEE FIRTAREN S SR o
3 Am3{ MTHO| NFC Ef0f Bluetooth ZHA|CQ| SIS THL|CH, 3 Dotknij znacznika NFC na gdrze gloénika tylna czeécia urzadzenia Bluetooth. 2 Evepyoromote T Aertoupyia NFC o ouokeur oag pe Suvaramra Bluetooth. ) L ; 6 EEE FERE -
4 Bluetooth ZX[0fA "BT3500" S| T02] @M S s=2tstL|ct Lot A 4 W urzadzeniu Bluetooth zaakceptuj z3danie parowania z urzadzeniem ,BT3500".W razie potrzeby 3 Ayyi&te My etikéta NFC 0To emdvw ppog Tou NYEIoU e To TTiow HEPOg T cuokeung Bluetooth. Cihazin NFC tizerinden baglanmasi
HOoE HE S “0000" & Y=EELICH wprowadz hasto parowania ,,0000". 4 5m cuokeur Bluetooth Tiou B1aBéTeTe, arodexTeire To aitnua oUleuEng e «BT3500x. Eav eivar amapaimro, 1 Kaynak seciciyi @ konumuna kaydirn.
5 Eiol xHo wet Hojd ¥ B 2R ELIC 5 Postepuj zgodnie z instrukcjami wyéwietlanymi na ekranie, aby przeprowadzi¢ parowanie i nawiazac TIANKTPOAOYHOTE Tov Kwdlikd oUZeUENG «0000. 2 Bluetooth dzellikli cihazinizda NFC ézelligini etkinlestirin.
6  ZER|0|M RC|22 RHABILIC, potaczenie. 5 AcolouBriore Tic 08nyiec Tou epdavilovral oty 086vn yia va oAokAnpeoceTe T oULEUEN kai T olvBeon. 3 Bluetooth cihazinizin arkasini hoparldriin tstiindeki NFC etiketine temas ettirin.
6 Wiacz odtwarzanie dzwieku w urzadzeniu. 6 ZEKIVIOTE TNV avamnapaywyn 1fXou oTn OUCKEUT). 4 Bluetooth cihazinizda,"BT3500" ile esleme istegini kabul edin. Gerekirse eslestirme parolasi
. . olarak 0000 degerini girin.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Een apparaat verbinden via NFC 5 Eglemeve baglangtl \§Ien§ini tamamlamak igin ekrandaki talimatlari uygulayin.
2014 © WOOKX Innovations Limited.All rights reserved. 1  Schuif de bronschakelaar naar ©. Ligar um dispositivo através de NFC Pripojenie zariadenia cez NFC 6 Cihazinizda muzik calin.
This product was brought to the market by WOOX 2 Schakel de NFC-functie in op uw Bluetooth-apparaat. 1 Desloque o selector de fonte para . 1 Nastavte prepinac zdroja do polohy ©.
Innovations Limited or one of its affiliates, further referred 3 Raak de NFC-tag boven op de luidspreker aan met de achterkant van uw Bluetooth- 2 Active a funcionalidade NFC no seu dispositivo com Bluetooth. 2 Zapnite funkciu NFC v zariadenf s technoldgiou Bluetooth
to in this document as WOOX Innovations, and is the apparaat. 3 Toque na indicagio NFC na parte superior do altifalante com a parte posterior do seu dispositivo 3 Dotknite sa znatky NFC na hornej Easti reproduktora zadnou stranou vétho zariadenia Bluetooth.
manufacturer of the product. WOOX Innovations is the 4 Accepteer op uw Bluetooth-apparaat het koppelverzoek met “BT3500".Voer zo nodig Bluetooth. 4 Na vatom zariadeni Bluetooth prijmite poziadavku na spérovanie s ,BT3500".V pripade potreby zadajte heslo
warrantor in relation to the product with which this "0000" in als het koppelingswachtwoord. 4 Noseu dispositivo Bluetooth, aceite o pedido de emparelhamento com “BT3500". Se necessario, parovania ,,0000",
booklet was packaged. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem 5 Volg de instructies op het scherm om het koppelen te voltooien en de verbinding tot introduza “0000" como palavra-passe de emparelhamento. 5 Podla pokynov na obrazovke dokongite parovanie a pripojenie.
are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips N.V. stand te brengen. 5 Siga as instrugdes no ecra para concluir o emparelhamento e a ligagdo. 6 Spustite na zariaden( prehrdvanie zvuku.
<:9 6 Speel audio af op het apparaat. 6 Reproduza 4udio no dispositivo.
BT3500_00_Short User Manual_V1.0
Not: . i .
. WOOX Innovations, tim Bluetooth cihazlaryla uyumluluk garantisi vermez.
Recznepodiaczanie urzadzenia Bluetooth Moakntouetme Bluetooth-yctpoiicTeaspyuHyo. Anslut e n Bluetooth-enhetmanuellt . Hoparlér, maksimum 4 eslenmis cihazi bellekte tutabilir
1 Ustaw przefacznik zrédia w pozydji 8. 1 Vcranosure nepeKAIoYaTeAb MCTOUHMKA B MoAoxeHie 8. 1 Skjut kallvaljaren till @, . Parazite neden olabilecek diger elektronik cihazlardan uzak tutun.
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Handmatig een Bluetooth-apparaatverbinden

1 Schuif de bronschakelaar naar .

2 Schakel Bluetooth in op het apparaat en zoek naar Bluetooth-apparaten.

3 Selecteer [BT3500] op het apparaat om het koppelen te starten en een verbinding tot
stand te brengen.Voer zo nodig het standaardwachtwoord “0000" in.

9 Nadat de apparaten zijn gekoppeld en de verbinding tot stand is gebracht, geeft
de luidspreker twee pieptonen en brandt het Bluetooth-lampje onafgebroken
blauw.

4 Speel audio af op het apparaat.
Opmerking:

WOOX Innovations kan niet garanderen dat dit apparaat compatibel is met alle
Bluetooth-apparaten.

De luidspreker heeft een geheugenfunctie voor maximaal 4 gekoppelde apparaten.
Houd dit systeem uit de buurt van andere elektronische apparatuur die voor storing
kan zorgen.

2w urzadzeniu wiacz funkcje Bluetooth i wyszukaj urzadzenia Bluetooth.
3w urzadzeniu wybierz pozycje [BT3500], aby rozpoczaé parowanie i nawiazaé pofaczenie.
W razie potrzeby wprowadz hasto domysine ,,0000".
> Po pomyslnym sparowaniu i nawigzaniu potaczenia gtosnik wyemituje dwa sygnaty
dzwigkowe, a wskaznik Bluetooth zacznie $wieci¢ na niebiesko w sposéb ciagty.

4 Wiacz odtwarzanie dzwieku w urzadzeniu.

Uwaga:

. Firma WOOX Innovations nie gwarantuje zgodnosci ze wszystkimi urzadzeniami
Bluetooth.

. Gtosnik moze zapamieta¢ maksymalnie 4 sparowane urzadzenia.

. Zestaw nalezy trzymac z dala od innych urzadzer elektronicznych, ktére mogtyby
powodowac zaktdcenia.

Ligar a um dispositivo Bluetooth manualmente

1 Desloque o selector de fonte para 8.
2 Noseu dispositivo, active o Bluetooth e procure dispositivos Bluetooth.
3 Seleccione [BT3500] no seu dispositivo para iniciar o emparelhamento e a ligagdo. Se
necessario, introduza a palavra-passe predefinida “0000".
5 Depois do emparelhamento e da ligagdo bem sucedidos, o altifalante emite dois
sinais sonoros e o indicador Bluetooth mantém-se continuamente aceso a azul.

4 Reproduza dudio no dispositivo.

Note:

. AWOOX Innovations ndo garante a compatibilidade com todos os dispositivos
Bluetooth.

. O altifalante pode memorizar um mdximo de 4 dispositivos emparelhados.

. Mantenha afastados todos os outros dispositivos electrénicos que possam causar
interferéncias.

2 Braounre Bluetooth Ha YCTPOWCTBE U BbINOAHWTE Mouck Bluetooth-ycTpoiicTs.
3 Ha ycTpoiictee BbibepuTe [BT3500], 4TOObI BBINOAHUTH COMPSKEHUE W NOAKAIOUYEHHE.
[p1 HEO6XOAMMOCTY BBEAMTE MapOAb MO yMoAdaHMio «0000».
= [Mocae ycriewHoro conpsiermns 1 noakaloueHna AC M3AaCT ABa 3BYKOBbIX
CUrHaAa, a MHAMKaTop Bluetooth HauHeT ropeTb POBHbBIM CUHKM CBETOM.

4 3anycTrTe BOCMpoM3BeACHUE ayAodaiina Ha yCTPOICTBE.

MNpumeyarme.

. Komnanma WOOX Innovations He rapaHTUpyeT COBMECTUMOCTM CO BCEMM
ycTpoincTsamm Bluetooth.

. AC MOXET 3anoMHIUTb A0 4 COMPSKEHHBIX YCTPOMCTB.

. [Mprbop creayeT pacrioAaraTb Ha AOCTaTOUHOM PACCTOAHMM OT AOBbIX APYTIX

SAEKTPOHHbIX )/CTPOIZCTB, KOTOPbIE MOTYyT ABAATLCA MCTOYHUKAMM MOMEX.

Pripojit’ k zariadeniu Bluetoothmanudlne

1 Nastavte prepinac zdroja do polohy ©.
2 v zariaden( zapnite funkciu Bluetooth a vyhladajte zariadenia Bluetooth.
3 Vyberte polozku [BT3500] na vasom zariadeni, aby sa spustilo pdrovanie a pripojenie.V
pripade potreby zadajte prednastaveny kéd ,,0000".
5 Po Uspesnom pdrovani a pripojeni reproduktor dvakrét pipne a indikdtor Bluetooth
zalne svietit' nepretrzite namodro.

4 Prehrdvajte zvuk na zariaden.

Poznamka:

. Spolo¢nost WOOX Innovations nezarucuje kompatibilitu so vietkymi
zariadeniami Bluetooth.

. Tento reproduktor si dokdze zapamdtat' maximalne 4 sparované zariadenia.

. Reproduktor s dokovacou stanicou udrzujte mimo dosahu ostatnych elektronickych
zariadent, ktoré by mohli spésobovat’ rusenie.

2 Aktivera Bluetooth pa enheten och sok efter Bluetooth-enheter.
3 Vélj [BT3500] pa enheten for att pabdrja ihopparning och anslutning. Om det behévs anger du
standardlGsenordet "0000™.
> Efter ihopparning och anslutning piper hdgtalaren tva ganger och Bluetooth-indikatorn lyser med ett
fast, blatt sken.

4 Spela upp ljud pa enheten.

Obs!

. WOOX Innovations kan inte garantera kompatibilitet med alla Bluetooth-enheter:
. Hogtalaren kan memorera upp till 4 tidigare ihopparade enheter.

. Hall systemet pa avstand fran andra elektroniska enheter som kan orsaka stérning.

madanaafiugunial Bluetooth@pauias

1 AeuwsuRendoanoudnlli e
2 vugdsofuesqailidaldinu Bluetooth wazdumeunsnl Bluetooth .
3 \Hen [BT3500] vugunsnfansnouiogimsiuguaz dosda mnduiu Totleuswarinuadu “0000"
S wRuduazeudeR I i Wiz s aesiinaosaTaas I LW Bluetooth azanaiudihee
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4 dwwssuglnsal
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Bluetooth cihazinamanuel olarakbaglanma

1 Kaynak segiciyi & konumuna kaydirin.
2 Cihazinizda, Bluetooth'u etkinlestirin ve Bluetooth cihazlari arayin.
3 Esleme ve baglantiyi baslatmak icin cihazinizda [BT3500] &gesini secin. Gerekirse, varsayilan parolay “0000"
olarak girin.
> Esleme ve baglanti basariyla gergeklestirildikten sonra hoparlor iki kere uyan sesi gikanir ve Bluetooth
gostergesi sabit mavi renkte yanmaya baslar.

4 Cihazinizda miizik calin.

Mia’eaHanHs npuctpoto BluetoothspyuHy

1 IepecyHbTe ceAekTop Axepena B noAoxeHHs 8.
2 Ha MPUCTPOI YBIMKHITb dyHKUiIO Bluetooth i BrkoHaiiTe nowyk npuctpois Bluetooth.
3 Bunbepitb Ha npucTpoi nyHKT [BT3500], 1wob posnouyat 3'eaHaHHs B napy i Nia'eaHaHHs. Y pasi notpetu
BBEAITb CTaHAAPTHMIA NapoAb «0000».
5 [TicAd 3'€AHaHHS Y Napy Ta NiA'€AHaHHSA MYYHOMOBELb MOAACTb ABA 3BYKOBI CUrHAAM, @ IHAMKATOP
Bluetooth nouHe caiTUTUCA CUHIM CBITAOM 6€3 BAMMaHHSA.

4 Mourits BIATBOPEHHS ayAIO Ha MPUCTPOI.

MpumiTka.

. Komnanis WOOX Innovations He rapaHTye GyHKLIOHaABHOT CyMICHOCTI 3 yciMa npucTposimu Bluetooth.
. l'y4HOMOBELIL MOXE 3anam'ATaTh LOHaMbiAbLIE 4 NPUCTPOT, 3 AKUMI BUKOHYBAAOCH 3'€AHAHHA Y Napy.

. TpyMaliTe cucTemy MOAAAI BiA, IHILMX EAEKTPOMPUCTPOIB, AKI MOXYTb CTBOPIOBATH MEPELLKOAM.
CH-TW

FHERETRE

1 BEREEMEH=O0 -
2 ESNEEL BAETNEYTESETKE -
3 BEaEEE ey [BT3500] BIIARCEI ML - HESH ATERZE [0000] -
o RINERY ELERE - HERSRERARE  AETERESRERERE -
4 EEBHERSH -
5 fE:
e WOOX Innovations TMREBEHFTBEF R EEER ©
o APBBRZAIE4 ERLYEE -
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Als er een Bluetooth-verbinding tot stand is gebracht, kunt u inkomende oproepen regelen met deze luidspreker.

Druk op deze knop om een inkomende oproep te beantwoorden.

( Houd deze knop ingedrukt om een inkomende oproep te weigeren.

Druk tijdens een oproep op deze knop als u het gesprek wilt beéindigen.

Houd deze knop tijdens een oproep ingedrukt om de oproep door te schakelen naar uw
mobiele telefoon.

Opmerking:
. u kunt spreken via de microfoon van de luidspreker.
. De muziek wordt onderbroken bij een inkomende oproep.

Po nawigzaniu pofaczenia Bluetooth mozna obstugiwac potaczenia przychodzace za pomoca gtosnika.

Przycisk

Funkcja

Naciénij, aby odebrac potaczenie przychodzace.

(o)

Nacisnij i przytrzymaj, aby odrzuci¢ pofaczenie przychodzace.

W trakcie pofaczenia naciénij, aby zakonczy¢ biezace potaczenie.

W trakcie pofaczenia nacisnij i przytrzymaj, aby przekierowac potaczenie do urzadzenia

Depois de efectuar a ligagao Bluetooth, pode controlar uma chamada recebida com este altifalante.

Botao Funcao

Premir para atender uma chamada recebida.

(9 Manter premido para rejeitar uma chamada recebida.

Durante uma chamada, premir para terminar a chamada actual.

Durante uma chamada, manter premido para transferir a chamada para o seu dispositivo mével.

Nota:

Pode falar através do microfone do altifalante.
. A reproducdo de musica é colocada em pausa quando € recebida uma chamada.

[MocAe BbINOAHEHMS NoAKAIOHEHS MO Bluetooth Bbl MOXeTe ynpaBAATb BXOAALLMMM Bbi3oBaMM Ha 3Ton AC.

KHonka ~ ®yHKuMA

HaxmuTe, 4TOObI OTBETUTH Ha BXOAALLMIA BbI3OB.

(9 HaxmuTe n )/Aep)KVIBalZTe, YTOBbI OTKAOHUTb BXOAHLLLI/I;I BbI3OB.

Bo BPEMA BbI30Ba: HXKMNTE AAA 3aBEPLUEHMA TEKYLLEro Bbi3OBa.

Bo BPEMA BbI3OBA: HXKMUTE U )’Aep)Kl/IBal;lTe, YTOObI NepeBecTy BbISOB Ha MoBUMABHOE

YCTPOMCTBO.
MNpumeyarme.
. Bbl MoxeTe roBopuTb Yepe3 MUKpodoH Ha AC.
. [py BXOASLLEM BbI3OBE BOCTIPOM3BEAEHME MPUOCTAHABAVBAETCS.

Po pripojeni rozhrania Bluetooth méZzete ovlddat prichddzajici hovor pomocou tohto reproduktora.

Tlacidlo  Funkcia

Stlacenim tlacidla prijmete prichddzajci hovor.

(3] Stla¢enim a podrzanim tlacidla odmietnete prichddzajici hovor.

Pocas hovoru mézete stlacenim tlacidla ukoncit hovor.

Pocas hovoru stla¢enim a podrzanim tlacidla presmerujete hovor do svojho mobilného

Efter Bluetooth-anslutning kan du styra inkommande samtal med hogtalaren.

Knapp  Funktion

Tryck ndr du vill svara pa ett inkommande samtal.

(9 Tryck in och hdll ned om du vill awvisa ett inkommande samtal.

Tryck under ett pagdende samtal sd avslutas samtalet.

Hall nedtryckt under ett samtal sd vidarebefordras samtalet till mobiltelefonen.

[Mican 3'eaHaHHA Bluetooth MoxKHa kepyBaTH BXIAHMMM BUKAVKaMM 33 AOMOMOTOIO LIbOTO Fy4YHOMOBLISL.

KHonka ~ @yHKuis

HaTtuckanTe A BIAMOBIAI Ha BXIAHWM A3BIHOK.

(9 HaT1cHITb Ta yTpUMYyITE AAS BIAXUAEHHSA BXIAHOTO A3BIHKA.

ﬂiA Hac BUKAVKY HaTUCKanTe f LI_L06 3aBepumnTn MOTOUYHNI BUKAMK.

[iA Yac BUKAVKY HATUCHITb Ta YTPUMYITE AAA NMEPEBEAEHHS BUKAMKY Ha MOBIABHWI MPUCTPIN.

Obs!
. Du kan prata genom mikrofonen pa hogtalaren.
. Musikuppspelningen pausar ndr du far ett inkommande samtal.
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Bluetooth baglantisi yapildiktan sonra bu hoparlor ile gelen cagrilan yénetebilirsiniz.

Gelen bir aramayi yanitlamak icin basin.

(9 Gelen bir aramayi reddetmek icin basili tutun.

Arama sirasinda gecerli aramayi sonlandirmak icin basin.

Arama sirasinda, aramay! mobil cihaziniza aktarmak igin basili tutun.

MpumiTka.
. MoxKHa roBOpUTM Yepe3 MIKPOPOH ryYHOMOBLIA.
. V pasi HAAXOAXKEHHS BXIAHOTO BUKAVIKY BIATBOPEHHA MYy3MKM MPU3YNUHAETHCA.

CH-TW
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2 . Not:
s telefonu. . Hoparlorin mikrofonu ile konusabilirsiniz.
Uwaga: Poznamka: . Cagni geldiginde muizik duraklatilir
. Rozmowe mozna prowadzi¢ przez mikrofon gtodnika. . Komunikovat' méZzete prostrednictvom mikrofénu reproduktora.
. W przypadku potaczenia przychodzacego odtwarzanie muzyki zostanie wstrzymane. . Prehrdvanie hudby sa pozastavi v pripade prichddzajiceho hovoru.
IQ) %
AFQF Especificagoes Specifikationer TexHiuHi XxapakTepucTMKM
O i .
- Amplificador Forstirkare Miacunosa
Mz e M ‘ . .
o= 2 XSRS Poténcia nominal 2 X 5W RMS Norminell uteffekt 2 x 5W RMS HomiranoHa eviara noyxHict 25 Br RS
A5 o ASH - : . - . — N
= of ' = 62dBA i o sl > 62 dBA s el > 62 dBA CrissiaHOwenH "curHan-ym 6206 (A
olzd .
AUX =5 600mv Entrada AUX 600 mV AUX-inging 600 mV Bia AUX 600 mB
Bluetooth Bl h Bluetooth
Bluetooth uetoot
Bluetooth H{7H V3.0+EDR . Bepcis Bluetooth V3.0+EDR
Vers3o do Bluetooth V3.0+EDR Bluetooth-version V30+EDR

ApEs =2 ud

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Perfis suportados

HFP v1.6,AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Specificaties

Bl 10m(07 =74 :

ST Alcance 10 m (em espagos livres)
Informagdes gerais

mel 22 HXI(USB 2% ALR) Sy 1A
Fonte de alimentacdo (através da entrada —

— S5V==1A
LA BHE 2] 2l& Z2|01 HiE 2|37V, UsB)
2200mAh) Bateria integrada Bateria de polimeros de litio

724 - 2H(WxHxD) 201 x 101 x 35mm (3.7V,2200 mAh)

=2 = = 0.5kg Dimensdes - Unidade principal
(LxAxP) 201 x 101 x 35 mm

Peso - Unidade principal

05 kg

Bereik

Versterker XapaKTepUCTUKH

Nominaal uitgangsvermogen 2 x5W RMS Yenantean

Signaal-ruisverhouding > 62 dBA HoMuHabHas BEIXOAHAS MOLWHOCTb 2 x5 BT (cpeaHeksaap.)
AUX-ingang i OTHolueHve curHan/Wwym > 62 ABA

Bluetooth Bxoa AUX 600 mB

Bluetooth-versie V3.0+EDR Bluetooth

Ondersteunde profielen HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0 Bepcya Bluetooth V3.0+EDR

10 m (vrije ruimte) [MoaaepvBaeMble MPOGUAA

Algemene informatie

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Paanyc aencTeua

www.philips.com/support. ‘

User Manual
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De volledige gebruikershandleiding kunt u downloaden op www.philips.com/support.

Petna wersje instrukcji obstugi mozna pobrac ze strony internetowej www.philips.com/
support.

Para transferir o manual do utilizador completo, visite www.philips.com/support.

["oAHYIO BEPCUMIO PYKOBOACTBA MOAB30OBATEAA MOXHO 3arpy3uTb Ha Beb-cainTe
www.philips.com/support.

Na strdnke www.philips.com/support si mdZete prevziat' plny ndvod na pouZzivanie.
Den fullstandiga anvdndarhandboken finns pa www.philips.com/support.
Elumsmq*ﬂwaﬂ@ﬂamﬂﬁmuaﬁmﬁu TusanBenaa wwwphilips.com/support

Kullanim kilavuzunun tamamini indirmek icin www.philips.com/support adresini ziyaret
edin.

LLo6 3aBaHTaXKMTK NOBHMIA MOCIOHMK KOPUCTYBaYa, BiABIAANTE Be6-canT
www.philips.com/support.

(aRINWVA =3 Tae e E AEM « 55355 wwwphilps.com/support ©

Stroomvoorziening (via USB-aansluiting)

10 M (cBOBOAHOTO MPOCTPaHCTBA)

S5V=1A O6uwasn uHdopmaums

Ingebouwde accu

Li-polymeer accu (3,7V, 2200 mAh) MuTanue (vepe3 USB-pasbem)

Afmetingen - apparaat (b x h x d)

5B=1A

201 x 101 x 35 mm B -
CTPOEHHBIM aKKyMYASTOP

/AVTUA-NOAVIMEPHBIN aKKYMYAATOP

Zasieg

Gewicht - apparaat 0,5 kg (3,7 B, 2200 MA*u)
Pa3mepbl — OCHOBHOE yCTPOCTBO

Dane techniczne (LLxBxT) 201 x 101 x 35 mm
Wzmacniacz Bec — ocHoBHoOe ycTpoicTBo 0,5 kr
Zakres mocy wyjsciowe] 2 x5W RMS Technické l]daje
Odstep sygnatu od szumu > 62 dBA Zosilfiovac
Wejécie AUX 600 mv Menovity vystupny vikon 2 x5W RMS
Bluetooth Odstup signalu od &umu > 62 dBA
Wersja Bluetooth V30 + EDR Vstup AUX 600 mV
Obstugiwane profile HFP wersja 1.6, AD2P wersja 2.1, Bluetooth

AVRCP wersja 10 Verzia Bluetooth V3.0+EDR

10 m (wolna przestrzeri) Podporované profily

Informacje ogélne

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Dosah

Zasilanie (za posrednictwem gniazda USB)

10 m (otvoreny priestor)

S5V==1A Vseobecné informacie

Whbudowany akumulator

Akumulator litowo-polimerowy Zdroj napdjania (cez zdsuvku USB)

(3.7V.2200 mAh)

Wymiary — jednostka centralna
(szer: x wys. x gteb.)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Waga — jednostka centralna:

05 kg

S5V=1A
Vstavand batéria Litium-polymérovd batéria
(3,7V,2200 mAh)
Rozmery — hlavnd jednotka (5 xV x H) 201 x 101 x 35 mm
Hmotnost' — hlavna jednotka 0,5 kg

Profiler som kan hanteras

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

[MiaTpyMyBaHi NPOiAi HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Sortiment

10 m (ledigt utrymme)

AlanasoH 10 M (BiAbHOTO MpocTOpY)

Allman information

3araAbHa iHpopmaLis

HusaerHs (vepes pos'em USB)

Strémférsérjning (via USB-uttag) 5VI=1A 5B=1A
e T R BbyaoBaHa baTapest NiTiii-noAiMepHa baTapes (3,7 B,
2200 mAR) o 2200 mAroa,)
Mt — Huvudenhet (8 x H x D) 201 x 101 x 35 mm Po3mipu — ronosHmin a0k (LU x B x T) 201 x 101 x 35 mm
Vikt — Huvudenhet 05 ke Bara — ronoBHmit 6AOK 0,5 Kkr
o a I3
I /a3 a3 W ZHA s ur] CHTV Bt
s AR
wauwa lntens
Faindedu 2 X 5W RMS R 22X WRS
) ! FRRLL > 62 dBA
AT IHADMNITUNI > 62 dBA Gt
] 600 mV
AUX Input 600 MV iUX BA ™
B=
Bluetooth sl
Py B V3.0+EDR
\efifu Bluetooth V3.0+EDR BT 30
7 S o S N .
Tus Tdisessy HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0 XEHRER Hfg V16 ADZPV2T - AVRCP
PR Vi
PN 10 .(AUAIW)
= Ty #[E 10 AR (BHRZEM)
Vayana tu e
v T —RERR
wvaene W (Hudsea ey USB _ -
"L ( i ) SV= TA BIRMHIE (i USB HE1E) S5VI=1A
LUALADT LUALAT DY LUALRDA Li-polymer - -
(3.7V, 2200 mAh) NIZE) SEEAWEM 37V 2200 mAh)
20 - FeEes (N9 x §9x &) 201 X 101 X 35 . R -E5E FE xR xR) 201 x 101 x 35 R
mathh - Sueses 0.5 n. EE-FXRE 05 AT
IR Ozellikler
Amplifikator
Nominal Cikis Guict 2 X5W RMS
Sinyal Gurlilttd Orani > 62 dBA
AUX Girisi 600 mV
Bluetooth
Bluetooth stirim V3.0+EDR

Desteklenen profiller

HFP v1.6, AD2P v2.1, AVRCP v1.0

Kapsama alani

10 m (Bos alan)

Genel bilgiler

Gug Kaynag (USB soketi tizerinden)

S5V==1A

Dahili Pil

Li-polimer pil (3,7V, 2200 mAh)

Boyutlar - Ana Unite (G xY x D)

201 x 101 x 35 mm

Agirlik - Ana Unite

0,5 kg




